Time
2 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
2:20 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
2:55 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

DEPARTMENT OF

- o |
wmed® ECOLOGY

State of Washington

HFC Rulemaking, Chapter 173-443 WAC
Stakeholder Meeting (webinar)
February 3, 2022, 2 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Agenda

Topic Details

Welcome and logistics

Introduction Overview of new HFC statute, Chapter 70A.60 RCW
(HB 1050)

Common terms

Rulemaking overview Rule process, timeline, stakeholder meetings, informal
comments

Draft rule language Overview of key elements

Break

Draft rule language Draft rule language (GWP thresholds only)

(HB 1050, Section 8):
e Prohibitions
e Labeling
e Recordkeeping
Wrap up Other feedback, next stakeholder meeting



http://teams/SearchCenter

