

HFC Rulemaking, Chapter 173-443 WAC Stakeholder Meeting (webinar) February 3, 2022, 2 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Agenda

Time	Торіс	Details
2 p.m.	Welcome and logistics	
2:05 p.m.	Introduction	Overview of new HFC statute, Chapter 70A.60 RCW (HB 1050)
2:15 p.m.	Common terms	
2:20 p.m.	Rulemaking overview	Rule process, timeline, stakeholder meetings, informal comments
2:30 p.m.	Draft rule language	Overview of key elements
2:45 p.m.	Break	
2:55 p.m.	Draft rule language	Draft rule language (GWP thresholds only) (HB 1050, Section 8): • Prohibitions • Labeling • Recordkeeping
4:25 p.m.	Wrap up	Other feedback, next stakeholder meeting